K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME February -2017

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
02/2/2017 | Wednesday | Seminar-BERA Dr.Shashikumar | Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
03/2/2017 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Yathish Dr.Sudhir
07/2/2017 | Tuesday Case Presentation- | Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
CSOM
8/2/2017 Wednesday | Seminar-pure tone | Dr.Karthika Dr.Sudhir
audiometry
10/2/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Yathish Dr.Ravishankar
OAE
14/2/2017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Shashikumar | Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
15/2/2017 | Wednesday | Seminar-impedence | Dr.Yathish Dr.Sathya
audiometry
17/2/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Karthika Dr.Sudhir
21/2/2017 | Tuesday Seminar-FACIAL Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Ravishankar
NERVE
22/2/2017 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- | Dr.Yathish Dr. Mohan K
OSA Appaji
24/2/2017 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Karthika Dr.Sathya
28/2/2017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Yathish Dr.Ravishankar
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